
L U N C H

S W E E T  T R E A T S
S E R V E D  A L L  D A Y

B R E A K F A S T  &  B R U N C H
S E R V E D  U N T I L  4 P M

3.00
3.00
2.75

1.50
2.00
1.50

3 STACKS 

1.25
2.50
1.75

S E R V E D  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  4 P M

80p
80p
80p

80p
80p
50p

P A N C A K E S

CIABATTA PANINIS

C O U R T Y A R D  R A R E B I T  C R U M P E T S

GRANOLA

TOAST / CRUMPETS

CREAM TEA FOR ONE   9.00
Two plain scones, clotted cream, strawberry jam and a

pot of English breakfast tea or an Americano coffee

TOASTED FRUIT LOAF  3.95
Served with butter and a choice of strawberry jam,

orange marmalade or honey

COURTYARD FULL ENGLISH 12.95 
2 rashers of smoked streaky bacon, 

sausage, fried egg, mushrooms, baked beans, 
roasted tomato and toast 

COURTYARD VEGGIE 11.95 
2 vegetable sausages, fried egg, baked beans, 

mushrooms, roasted tomato and toast

REGULAR Maple syrup and cinnamon butter 6.75

STATE SIDE Bacon, fried egg, crispy onions, maple syrup

and butter 10.75
BANANA BOY Banana, bacon, maple syrup and cinnamon

butter 9.75

BERRY GOOD Apple & berry compote with yoghurt and
pecan nuts (N) 10.25 

Brie, bacon and cranberry sauce  10.50 | Chicken, chorizo, cheese and chipotle mayo 10.95
Pastrami, sauerkraut, cheese and gherkins with a dill mustard mayo 10.95 

Honey & thyme goat’s cheese, courgettes and spiced tomato salsa 9.95

TWO ROUNDS OF TOAST OR CRUMPETS
Served with butter and a choice of: strawberry jam,

orange marmalade, honey or marmite 3.50 

PLAIN Crunchy oat granola and Greek style yoghurt with
maple syrup or honey 6.00 

PARFAIT Crunchy oat granola, apple & berry compote,
Greek style yoghurt, pecan nuts and a drizzle of honey

(N) 7.75

PORKER SANDWICH 8.95 
Smoked streaky bacon, sausage and fried egg sandwich 

HAVANA TOAST 12.95 
Spiced pulled pork, ham, cheese and chipotle mayo 

topped with a fried egg on toast

BUBBLE & SQUEAK STACK 12.95 
Bubble & squeak glamorgan sausages, mushrooms,

cheese and bacon topped with a fried egg

CLASSIC Bechamel sauce with cheese, mustard, spices and ale spread on
two lightly toasted crumpets then grilled until golden brown 8.75 

SOMERSET with added bacon bits and apple sauce 9.95 | FARMHOUSE with added ham, mushrooms and onion marmalade 10.50

A D D  O N S
Bacon 
Sausage 
Mushrooms 

Tomato
Egg 
Beans 

Ice cream 
Maple syrup
Clotted cream 

Whipped cream 
Jam
Marmalade

Honey
Marmite 
Oat or soya milk 

All served with salad

BOOZY CREAM TEA FOR ONE   12.00
SERVED FROM 11AM

Two plain scones, clotted cream, strawberry jam and a
125ml glass of wine

KIRSTY’S HOMEMADE CAKES   5.50
See cake board or ask a member of staff for today’s

selection



D R I N K S  

Served in a pot for one

Served double shots as standard

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS SERVED FROM 11AM

W H I T E  C H O C O L A T E  A V A I L A B L E

WHITE, RED OR ROSÉ served by the glass or carafe 
Carafe
(500ml)

All our dishes are prepared in the kitchen where allergens (such as nuts or flour) are commonly used and although we take
great care in preparing your food, we cannot guarantee that any dish will be free from any allergens. All dishes may contain

ingredients not listed in their description and recipes may be subject to change, therefore IF YOU SUFFER FROM AN
ALLERGY, YOU MUST LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to all bills including food items. Please let your server know if you 
would like this charge removed. The Courtyard Cafe is committed to ensuring best practices and the full service 

charge is passed to our members of staff.

C O F F E E S

S O F T  D R I N K S

L O O S E  L E A F  T E A S

W I N E

H O T  C H O C O L A T E

S P E C I A L T Y  D R I N K S

A L C O H O L I C  D R I N K S

Fruit juices 
Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite
Elderflower pressé 
Appletiser 
Orangina 
Ginger beer 
Bitter lemon 
Sparkling/still water (300ml)

Double espresso 
Americano 
Espresso macchiato 
Latte 
Flat white 
Cappuccino 
Decaffeinated coffee available
Oat / soya milk

English breakfast 
Earl grey 
Mint 
Lemongrass & ginger 
Green tea 
Sweet orange 
Turkish apple 
Red berry 
Chamomile 
Rooibos 
Decaffeinated tea available
Oat / soya milk 

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.95
3.25
3.25
2.50

2.75
2.95
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

50p

2.95
3.00
3.15
3.25
3.25
3.25

50p

Plain hot chocolate 
Chai hot chocolate
Extra cream
Extra marshmallows
Flavoured syrup: 
Vanilla / Hazelnut / Caramel / Coconut / Gingerbread

5.95 6.95 

5.50

3.75
4.25

18.00

4.00
4.25
4.25
7.50

7.50

All our food is made to order, at busy times please be patient as the kitchen operates on a very small team.

 LAGER /ALE / CIDER 

 WHITE / RED / ROSÉ 

CHAI LATTE 
DIRTY CHAI 
MOCHA  
BOOZY HOT CHOCOLATE
Choose from: Baileys/Cointreau/Rum/Coconut Rum
LIQUEUR COFFEE
Irish (Whiskey)/Irish Cream(Baileys)/French(Brandy)

80p
80p
75p

175ml125ml


